
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th of 
February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.                                                  
  
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Time 
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8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

deceived, bargain,  

reputation, 

astonishment, 

composure 

 
Symbols, compass rose, 

legend, map scale 
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Performing Activity page 70  

2 Islamic  :من آداب الاستئذان حديث  200  

3 Math 
Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of 

Lengths 
493 Page 493(Look Back) 

4 Arabic  صـ   71  -69 أنواع الجموع : لي
ز  71الواجب المنز

5 English 
Reading - Anansi the Spider - Anansi's and the Wise 

Girl - MyView Literacy 4.2 
228-233 

Complete the activity on 

ReadTheory.org 

6 French 
Je recherche le mot dans la grille 

 
  

7 Support 
Lesson 13-4 :Equivalence with Metric Units of 

Lengths 
PPT  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  226, ص 3-1س 224 فقه: قضاء الصلاة الفائتة  

2 Science Lesson 1: Maps and Data 156 - 158  

3 Math Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths 494  

4 Support 
Reading - Anansi the Spider - Anansi's and the Wise Girl 

- MyView Literacy 4.2 
228-233 Q.11-13 (pp.59-60) / PWB 

5 P.E. Football match - developing technique   

6 English 
Comprehension  - Anansi the Spider  -   MyView Literacy 

4.2 
241  

7 Music Play a piece on instruments   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Writing / Opinion Paragraph nb  

2 Support Lesson 1: Maps and Data 159-161 
Lesson check page 162 

number 1 

3 Math Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths 495  

4 Swimming Evaluation ( TEST )   

5 Social Unit 6 / Exploring Europe 138-139  

6 Arabic  صـ   74 -72  المفعول المطلق : لي
ز 75الواجب المنز  

7 Islamic 227 فقه: آداب المسجد  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 1; Maps and Data 162  

2 Math Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths 496 Page 496(15,16) 

3 Library Library   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing  /Opinion Paragraph nb  

6 S.H.  ز ون/ قبلة المسلمي    142 الدرس السابع والعشر

7 Islamic  :8-1سورة الحاقة    قرآن تلاوة   
 احضار القرآن 

ا 
ً
 والتدرب على الآيات جيد

8 I.C. EV3 Robot Arm   

 

 


