





	Grade 4A						
Week 7	Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 th of February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon. A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. Regards AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2	nd	3 rd				4	4 th		5 th	6 th	~		7 th
Time	8:00 8:45		15- 30	9:30 10:1			0:40		:40- L:25	_	1:25- .2:10	12:10- 12:55	n Break 13:20	Break	13:30- 14:15
Monday	ICT	Isla	mic	Mat	h	w,	15-1	Ar	abic	Ei	nglish	French	noon :55-1		Support
Tuesday	Islam	ic Scie	ence	Mat	h	Morr	10:	Sup	pport		PE	English	Afterr 12:	Prayer 13:20	
Wednesda	y Englis	sh Sup	port	Mat	h	2		Swir	nming	S	ocial	Arabic	₹		Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd			4	th	5 th		6 th	7 th			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	_):20 – 10:00	ng Break	⊢ 10:20		20 – :00	11:00 - 11:40	-	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break – 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Math	Li	brary	Morning	10:00		ivity riod	Englis	h	S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	I.C.

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
deceived, bargain, reputation, astonishment, composure		Symbols, compass rose, legend, map scale	







Classwork/Homework

	Monday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	ICT	Performing Activity	page 70							
2	Islamic	حديث: من آداب الاستئذان	200							
3	Math	Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths	493	Page 493(Look Back)						
4	Arabic	أنواع الجموع	71 -69	الواجب المنزلي: صـ 71						
5	English	Reading - Anansi the Spider - Anansi's and the Wise Girl - MyView Literacy 4.2	228-233	Complete the activity on ReadTheory.org						
6	French	Je recherche le mot dans la grille								
7	Support	Equivalence with Metric Units of :Lesson 13-4 Lengths	PPT							

	Tuesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Islamic	فقه: قضاء الصلاة الفائتة	224	س۱-۳٫ ص۲۲٦						
2	Science	Lesson 1: Maps and Data	156 - 158							
3	Math	Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths	494							
4	Support	Reading - Anansi the Spider - Anansi's and the Wise Girl - MyView Literacy 4.2	228-233	Q.11-13 (pp.59-60) / PWB						
5	P.E.	Football match - developing technique								
6	English	Comprehension - Anansi the Spider - MyView Literacy 4.2	241							
7	Music	Play a piece on instruments								







	Wednesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	English	Writing / Opinion Paragraph	nb							
2	Support	Lesson 1: Maps and Data	159-161	Lesson check page 162 number 1						
3	Math	Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths	495							
4	Swimming	Evaluation (TEST)								
5	Social	Unit 6 / Exploring Europe	138-139							
6	Arabic	المفعول المطلق	72- 74	الواجب المنزلي: صـ ٧٥						
7	Islamic	فقه: آداب المسجد	227							

	Thursday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Science Lab	Lesson 1; Maps and Data	162							
2	Math	Lesson 13-4: Equivalence with Metric Units of Lengths	496	Page 496(15,16)						
3	Library	Library								
4		Thursday Activity								
5	English	Opinion Paragraph / Writing	nb							
6	S.H.	الدرس السابع والعشرون/ قبلة المسلمين	142							
7	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة: سورة الحاقة ١-٨		احضار القرآن والتدرب على الآيات جيدًا						
8	I.C.	EV3 Robot Arm								